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11 April GRAND PRIX 2022
Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 28 Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
4/10/2022 - 11:16 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

A Apsolutna

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Dubocica 2:07.93 688 A 30.14 31.53 33.05 33.21
2. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:10.26 652 A 29.52 34.11 33.94 32.69
3. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 2:13.08 611 A 30.52 33.20 35.20 34.16
4. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 2:13.24 609 A 30.96 34.06 33.53 34.69
5. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 2:13.54 605 A 30.11 34.31 34.38 34.74
6. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 2:15.44 580 A 31.47 34.33 34.21 35.43
7. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 2:16.24 570 A 30.14 34.80 35.39 35.91
8. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Valis 2:16.63 565 A 32.11 34.17 35.51 34.84
9. BARAMACHEVA, Eva 97 AQUA PRO International Swimming Academy2:17.21 558 B 32.10 33.95 35.44 35.72

10. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 2:17.29 557 B 31.37 34.51 35.49 35.92
11. LABUS, Lara 06 Partizan 2:18.10 547 B 33.06 34.84 36.37 33.83
12. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 2:18.93 537 B 32.36 35.89 36.32 34.36
13. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 2:19.77 528 B 29.92 35.70 36.45 37.70
14. MARIC, Ana 07 Proleter 2:20.49 520 B 31.90 35.85 36.19 36.55
15. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 2:20.72 517 B 32.43 36.02 36.38 35.89
16. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:24.80 475 ? 33.30 36.38 37.95 37.17

MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:24.80 475 ? 34.37 35.81 37.88 36.74
18. GANOVIC, Una 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:26.44 459 R 32.62 37.79 39.00 37.03
19. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:26.45 459 34.21 39.00 38.42 34.82
20. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 PK Skopje 2:28.00 444 34.48 37.22 38.72 37.58
21. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 2:28.48 440 34.10 38.24 38.60 37.54
22. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:30.51 422 32.72 38.88 40.34 38.57
23. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 2:30.78 420 35.01 38.39 39.66 37.72
24. CVETKOV, Milica 10 Proleter 2:31.10 418 33.77 37.80 39.35 40.18
25. NOVOVIC, Petra 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:32.21 408 34.26 39.51 39.72 38.72
26. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 2:34.15 393 36.55 39.01 40.08 38.51
27. TZIOVANNI, Nikoletta 10 Lakatamia 2:35.29 385 35.76 40.40 41.20 37.93
28. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:35.36 384 34.49 39.62 41.04 40.21
29. SARIC, Anja 07 Proleter 2:36.21 378 36.03 39.29 40.81 40.08
30. RACIC, Teodora 07 11. April 2:37.62 368 34.51 40.43 42.14 40.54
31. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 PK Vracar 2:39.02 358 36.00 40.47 42.99 39.56
32. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:39.20 357 37.11 41.37 39.49 41.23
33. KRAGULJ, Vanja 08 22. April, BL 2:39.26 357 35.04 40.62 42.26 41.34
34. OMALJEV, Una 09 Proleter 2:39.63 354 34.91 40.42 42.52 41.78
35. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 2:40.41 349 37.85 41.45 41.70 39.41
36. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 2:43.67 328 38.82 43.35 41.77 39.73
37. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:48.88 299 37.09 43.81 45.21 42.77
38. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:50.41 291 38.97 44.15 45.49 41.80
39. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 PK Obilic 2:56.04 264 39.94 44.69 47.35 44.06
40. USKOKOVIC, Nađa 10 Usce 3:02.24 238 39.70 47.22 48.45 46.87
41. VUKSIC, Tea 10 PK Obilic 3:04.99 227 39.99 48.39 49.58 47.03
42. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 3:05.58 225 41.48 50.30 46.21 47.59
43. IVOSEVIC, Dunja 09 Barakuda 3:07.11 220 41.51 47.86 50.29 47.45
44. SAVIC, Angela 10 PK Obilic 3:12.18 203 48.64

B Kategorija 2005.do 2008.

1. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 2:13.08 611 A 30.52 33.20 35.20 34.16
2. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 2:13.24 609 A 30.96 34.06 33.53 34.69
3. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 2:13.54 605 A 30.11 34.31 34.38 34.74
4. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 2:15.44 580 A 31.47 34.33 34.21 35.43
5. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Valis 2:16.63 565 A 32.11 34.17 35.51 34.84
6. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 2:17.29 557 B 31.37 34.51 35.49 35.92
7. LABUS, Lara 06 Partizan 2:18.10 547 B 33.06 34.84 36.37 33.83
8. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 2:18.93 537 B 32.36 35.89 36.32 34.36
9. MARIC, Ana 07 Proleter 2:20.49 520 B 31.90 35.85 36.19 36.55

10. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 2:20.72 517 B 32.43 36.02 36.38 35.89
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2022
Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 28, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, B Kategorija 2005.do 2008.

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

11. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:24.80 475 ? 34.37 35.81 37.88 36.74
12. GANOVIC, Una 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:26.44 459 R 32.62 37.79 39.00 37.03
13. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:26.45 459 34.21 39.00 38.42 34.82
14. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 PK Skopje 2:28.00 444 34.48 37.22 38.72 37.58
15. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 2:28.48 440 34.10 38.24 38.60 37.54
16. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 2:34.15 393 36.55 39.01 40.08 38.51
17. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:35.36 384 34.49 39.62 41.04 40.21
18. SARIC, Anja 07 Proleter 2:36.21 378 36.03 39.29 40.81 40.08
19. RACIC, Teodora 07 11. April 2:37.62 368 34.51 40.43 42.14 40.54
20. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:39.20 357 37.11 41.37 39.49 41.23
21. KRAGULJ, Vanja 08 22. April, BL 2:39.26 357 35.04 40.62 42.26 41.34

C Kategorija 2009. do 2010.

1. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:24.80 475 ? 33.30 36.38 37.95 37.17
2. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:30.51 422 32.72 38.88 40.34 38.57
3. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 2:30.78 420 35.01 38.39 39.66 37.72
4. CVETKOV, Milica 10 Proleter 2:31.10 418 33.77 37.80 39.35 40.18
5. NOVOVIC, Petra 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:32.21 408 34.26 39.51 39.72 38.72
6. TZIOVANNI, Nikoletta 10 Lakatamia 2:35.29 385 35.76 40.40 41.20 37.93
7. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 PK Vracar 2:39.02 358 36.00 40.47 42.99 39.56
8. OMALJEV, Una 09 Proleter 2:39.63 354 34.91 40.42 42.52 41.78
9. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 2:40.41 349 37.85 41.45 41.70 39.41

10. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 2:43.67 328 38.82 43.35 41.77 39.73
11. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:48.88 299 37.09 43.81 45.21 42.77
12. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:50.41 291 38.97 44.15 45.49 41.80
13. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 PK Obilic 2:56.04 264 39.94 44.69 47.35 44.06
14. USKOKOVIC, Nađa 10 Usce 3:02.24 238 39.70 47.22 48.45 46.87
15. VUKSIC, Tea 10 PK Obilic 3:04.99 227 39.99 48.39 49.58 47.03
16. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 3:05.58 225 41.48 50.30 46.21 47.59
17. IVOSEVIC, Dunja 09 Barakuda 3:07.11 220 41.51 47.86 50.29 47.45
18. SAVIC, Angela 10 PK Obilic 3:12.18 203 48.64


